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Me n /  9 /  13-14 9A
Se ss ion: SA 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

T yle r  T ran934
Gymnastics USA

13.000 11.000 12.80012.700 9.90012.650 72.050
1 3 2 1 1 8 1 

1 

Zachary S chw artz936
Gymnastics USA

12.200 10.750 11.40011.200 11.60011.850 69.000
3 4 6 4 4 1 2 

2 

Gannon English933
ACE FL

12.500 8.700 11.90011.750 10.80012.250 67.900
2 9 4 3 2 5 3 

3 

Chr is tian W orkm an940
Top Contenders

12.100 10.400 12.30012.000 11.3008.850 66.950
4* 5 3 2 10 4 4T

4T

Nick Cote935
EVO  Gymnastics

12.100 9.600 11.10010.900 11.35011.900 66.950
4* 7 8 6 3 3 4T

4T

A lexander Gree r931
Sun Country

11.100 9.000 11.20011.100 10.50011.800 64.700
7T 8 7 5 5 6 6 

6 

Isaac T r ip le tt939
Trousde ll

10.300 10.200 10.90011.300 10.00010.950 63.650
9 6 5 7 9 7 7 

7 

Nicho las  Irving932
Sun Country

12.000 6.850 10.80010.250 9.65011.200 60.750
6 11 10 8 8 9 8 

8 

Om ri Coa tes101
Nova F la

11.100 7.050 9.70010.450 9.00011.600 58.900
7T 10 9 9 7 10 9 

9 

Kae l Gr iffin929
Gym Force

0.000 11.350 0.00013.000 11.55011.750 47.650
10T 1 1 10T 6 2 10 

10 

Benjam in M anze lla937
Gymnastics USA

0.000 11.150 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 11.150
10T 2 11 10T 11 11 11 

11 
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S aran A lexander927
ACE FL

12.100 12.800 12.40012.600 11.25012.500 73.650
4 1 1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Benjam in Aguila r916
EVO  Gymnastics

13.000 12.450 12.90012.050 10.35012.850 73.600
1 2 2 1 1 6 2 

2 

A lex Ka radzhov928
EVO  Gymnastics

12.400 12.400 11.90011.850 12.10011.200 71.850
2T 3 3 3T 7 1 3 

3 

Brennon W ill918
Nova F la

12.400 11.250 11.90011.250 10.45010.450 67.700
2T 5 5T 3T 11 5 4 

4 

T yle r  S m ith919
Apollo Gymnastics

11.800 11.400 11.50011.300 9.55010.550 66.100
6T 4 4 5 10 9 5 

5 

Gavin Holm gren921
ACE FL

11.900 10.500 11.00011.000 10.50010.850 65.750
5 7 7 6 9 4 6 

6 

T rent P ine ro923
Gallagher's

11.200 10.250 10.50011.250 10.15011.650 65.000
9 8 5T 9T 5 7 7 

7 

M atthew  Janson922
North F lorida - Jax

11.800 10.700 10.60010.200 8.55011.300 63.150
6T 6 10 7T 6 10 8 

8 

R iley S antam ar ia925
FGTC

11.800 5.650 10.50010.900 11.15012.000 62.000
6T 10 8T 9T 3 3 9 

9 

Kr is topher W ilson924
EVO  Gymnastics

11.100 6.350 0.00010.900 9.60011.050 49.000
10 9 8T 12 8 8 10 

10 

Chr is  Pom a les926
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 10.6000.000 0.00011.900 22.500
12 12 12 7T 4 12 11 

11 

Chase  Graz iade i917
EVO  Gymnastics

1.000 1.000 1.0001.000 1.0001.000 6.000
11 11 11 11 12 11 12 

12 
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Gavin Adkins910
Sun Country

12.800 12.450 12.60012.550 11.50012.150 74.050
1 2 2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Jake  Prabhakaran912
LaF leur's Tampa

11.800 12.550 11.10012.750 11.45012.550 72.200
6T 1 1 4 2 2 2 

2 

Fe lipe  Junque ira911
EVO  Gymnastics

12.400 12.000 11.00011.400 9.85012.450 69.100
2 4 6 5T 3 9T 3 

3 

Dona ld Gray909
Trousde ll

10.800 11.500 12.20011.750 10.10010.650 67.000
11T 6 4 2 10 8 4 

4 

Cody W illiam s907
Gallagher's

12.200 10.350 11.00011.350 10.25011.700 66.850
3 9 7 5T 5 6 5 

5 

Danie l Fe rnandez913
FGTC

11.900 9.950 10.70011.550 10.60010.800 65.500
5 10 5 9 9 4T 6 

6 

Brayden Ba tes904
Gymnastics USA

12.000 11.650 10.3009.850 9.55011.650 65.000
4 5 13 11T 6 11 7 

7 

Bruno Pe irano902
Park A venue

11.600 11.400 11.40011.050 6.10011.100 62.650
8 7 9 3 7 13 8 

8 

Brandon Van Horn906
North F lorida - Jax

11.800 6.950 10.30010.400 10.60010.100 60.150
6T 12 10 11T 11 4T 9 

9 

Eugene  Brugger Brugger908
TAG FLA

11.300 6.900 10.8009.950 7.85010.950 57.750
9T 13 12 7T 8 12 10 

10 

Bryson Day903
EVO  Gymnastics

10.800 7.600 10.80010.200 9.8507.100 56.350
11T 11 11 7T 12 9T 11 

11 

Ethan Janssen901
Gymnastics USA

11.300 10.700 10.40011.200 10.2000.000 53.800
9T 8 8 10 13 7 12 

12 

Conor Heary915
EVO  Gymnastics

1.000 12.300 0.00012.050 11.40012.800 49.550
13 3 3 13 1 3 13 

13 
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Jorge  Fonseca944
FGTC

11.500 9.850 11.90011.450 9.85012.200 66.750
2 1 1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Austin Rojas942
Gold Coast

12.200 5.700 11.00010.600 10.50010.200 60.200
1 3 3 2T 3 1 2 

2 

Ryan Now atski941
FGTC

10.900 6.750 11.00010.950 10.00010.550 60.150
3 2 2 2T 2 2 3 

3 
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Denis  Ir im iea125
FGTC

13.100 10.800 13.40012.550 12.20012.100 74.150
1 3 2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Jonah Diaz126
Sun Country

12.600 11.450 12.90012.850 11.75011.800 73.350
3 1 1 3 5T 2 2 

2 

A lex Aguila121
North F lorida - Jax

12.400 10.700 12.40011.400 10.35012.350 69.600
4 4 5 4 2 6 3 

3 

Eason W inton127
Trousde ll

11.800 10.000 11.00012.050 11.00012.450 68.300
6T 6 3 8 1 4 4 

4 

Za ire  A rana130
Trousde ll

11.800 10.900 12.20010.950 10.55011.800 68.200
6T 2 7 5 5T 5 5 

5 

Cooper Garra rd123
North F lorida - Jax

12.300 8.600 11.40012.000 11.40012.150 67.850
5 8 4 6T 3 3 6 

6 

Nico las  Rodr iguez128
O ldsmar

12.800 8.400 11.40011.250 10.05010.750 64.650
2 9 6 6T 7 7 7 

7 

S ebastian Hernandez122
Nova F la

0.000 10.300 10.7009.900 9.05010.200 50.150
8T 5 8 9 8 8 8 

8 

M atias  S ilva129
Nova F la

0.000 8.700 13.1008.750 0.0000.000 30.550
8T 7 9 2 9 9 9 

9 
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S ebastian M artinez113
EVO  Gymnastics

12.900 9.950 12.70010.950 12.10011.850 70.450
1 6 7 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Jayden De lgado118
Gymnastics USA

12.200 11.700 11.20011.950 11.10012.100 70.250
3 2 1T 6 1 3 2 

2 

T oren W ood120
EGA  F lorida

12.000 10.000 13.10011.950 10.10012.050 69.200
4 5 1T 1 2 5 3 

3 

M aur i Ga lla rdo116
North F lorida - Jax

11.900 9.450 12.30011.450 11.45011.850 68.400
5 7 4 4 3T 2 4 

4 

Hunte r S ha fe r119
Nova F la

11.100 11.900 12.10011.100 10.60011.200 68.000
7 1 5T 5 7 4 5 

5 

Ne im an M ocom be114
Gymnastics USA

12.800 10.800 12.40011.100 7.95011.650 66.700
2 3 5T 3 6 8 6 

6 

David C lauson111
Gymnastics USA

11.800 10.450 11.10011.550 9.20011.800 65.900
6 4 3 7 5 6 7 

7 

Pres ley T rento117
EVO  Gymnastics

11.000 7.650 10.80010.000 9.05010.200 58.700
8 8 9 8 8 7 8 

8 

Ow en S he ll115
North F lorida - Jax

10.500 0.000 10.70010.700 6.9500.000 38.850
9 9 8 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Garre tt S chooley106
EVO  Gymnastics

12.900 12.750 13.70012.900 11.85012.600 76.700
2T 1T 2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ke ivone  Bow en104
Gymnastics USA

12.800 12.750 12.70012.250 11.75010.500 72.750
4 1T 4 3 9 3 2 

2 

Jaden Blank102
EVO  Gymnastics

12.500 10.350 12.00012.700 12.40012.400 72.350
6 9 3 5T 2 1 3 

3 

Joshua  George103
Sun Country

12.900 11.950 11.50013.050 11.00011.200 71.600
2T 3 1 8 8 5 4 

4 

Jacob Brooks107
Gallagher's

12.700 11.150 11.60011.400 10.90012.150 69.900
5 7 7 7 5T 6 5 

5 

T revor Ow ens110
EVO  Gymnastics

11.900 11.800 11.00011.200 11.40012.200 69.500
7T 4 8 9 4 4 6 

6 

Jesse  Gonca lves109
TumbleBees Jupiter

13.200 10.450 12.40012.150 9.10012.100 69.400
1 8 5 4 7 9 7 

7 

M ax Rubin105
Nova F la

11.800 11.500 12.00011.150 10.75012.150 69.350
9 5 9 5T 5T 7 8 

8 

A lexander T apanes108
FGTC

11.900 11.450 12.80011.600 9.20012.250 69.200
7T 6 6 2 3 8 9 

9 
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S teven Lukas ik147
LaF leur's Tampa

13.000 13.200 13.60013.300 13.15012.900 79.150
2T 2 1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

T ravis  W ong145
FGTC

12.000 13.650 11.80013.300 12.75014.050 77.550
6T 1 1T 6 1 2 2 

2 

Juan Gom ez146
Trousde ll

12.500 13.000 12.50012.700 11.40010.900 73.000
4 3 3 3 6 5 3 

3 

Korey Russe ll143
LaF leur's Tampa

12.000 11.800 13.30011.750 11.80012.300 72.950
6T 4 4 2 3 3 4 

4 

F inn R im ay148
TumbleBees Jupiter

12.400 11.300 12.00011.350 8.85012.250 68.150
5 5 5 5 4 7 5 

5 

Liam  Phagan142
Park A venue

13.000 8.400 12.30010.100 9.65010.400 63.850
2T 7 8 4 7 6 6 

6 

Addison English141
ACE FL

9.800 10.950 11.20011.200 8.50011.400 63.050
8 6 7 7 5 8 7 

7 

F ranco Pe irano144
Park A venue

13.400 8.300 1.00011.300 11.60010.350 55.950
1 8 6 8 8 4 8 

8 
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Justin S m ith136
Sun Country

12.700 11.600 13.20013.500 12.15012.400 75.550
2T 2 1 2 3T 2 1 

1 

Pe te r Hr is tozov135
TAG FLA

13.000 12.350 13.00012.500 11.90012.400 75.150
1 1 5 3T 3T 3 2 

2 

Ian V ictory140
FGTC

12.300 11.450 13.00012.900 11.30013.700 74.650
6T 3 4 3T 1 6T 3 

3 

W illiam  Harr ington137
Gymnastics USA

12.700 11.100 13.60013.400 11.45012.100 74.350
2T 5 2 1 5 5 4 

4 

Javie r  A lfonso139
FGTC

12.400 10.250 12.70013.200 12.40012.900 73.850
4T 7 3 6 2 1 5 

5 

Connor Fa rw e ll132
North F lorida - Jax

12.300 11.050 12.90012.300 11.30012.000 71.850
6T 6 6 5 6 6T 6 

6 

Zachary Pe rez138
Gymnastics USA

12.400 11.200 12.30012.250 11.65011.850 71.650
4T 4 7 7 7 4 7 

7 
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